DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS
YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY, KADAPA

The following is the list of candidates attended for interview during
Phase-1 for admission into Ph_.D. programme in different departments
of Yogi Vemana University for the academic year 2011-12. The marks
obtained by the candidates in the test and interview along with the
total marks are shown. The admission category is mentioned against
the name for the selected candidate.

Phase-11 admissions will be conducted shortly for all the remaining
candidates who are not called for interview during Phase-1. The
total merit list of all the candidates of each discipline will be
displayed and then the second phase admissions will be done.

(OCM-OPEN CATEGORY MERIT; OCW-OPEN CATEGORY WOMAN; BCM-BC CATEGORY MERIT
BCW-BC CATEGORY WOMAN; SCM-SC CATEGORY MERIT; SCW-SC CATEGORY WOMAN
STM-ST CATEGORY MERIT; L-LOCAL; N-NONLOCAL; O-OTHERS)

SNo HTNO NAME CASTE L/ TEST INTER- TOTAL ADM
NL MARK VIEW  MARKS CATEGORY

O1-ANIMAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)

1 1101006 PRASANNA KUMAR V BCC L 53 14.9 67.9 OCM
2 1101020 VENKATA SIVA REDDY K oc L 47 15.5 62.5 OCM
3 1101021 HARINATH P oc L 42 14.5 56.5
4 1101011 FIRDOSE BEGUM SK (W) BCE L 44 11.5 55.5 BCW
5 1101024 RAMABRAHMAM C BCB L 43 11.1 54.1
6 1101015 NEHA JABEEN P W) ocC L 41 12.1 53.1
7 1101007 HEMALATHA M W) sC L 41 10.1 51.1 SCw
8 1101013 VIDYA SAGAR REDDY B oc L 40 9.5 49.5
9 1101005 SIVAKUMAR T BCB L 33 12.4 45.4
10 1101003 MALLESWARI M (W) BCA L 32 12.6 44.6
11 1101008 RAJKUMAR CH SC N 31 11.8 42.8
12 1101023 RADHA KRISHNA M SC L 32 10.6 42.6
13 1101014 USHARANI C W) SsC L 31 11.3 42.3
14 1101009 ASWANI P W) SsC L 31 8.0 39.0
15 1101004 ARUNKUMAR NAIK B ST L O 13.8 13.8
16 1101001 JAYASRI Y W) ocC L 29 12.4 41.4 INSPIRE
02-APPLIED MATHEMATICS
1 1102004 LAVANYA M W) ocC L 57 10.9 67.9 OCM
2 1102046 SHALINI K (W) BCB L 54 9.1 63.1 OCM
3 1102029 NIRMALA B W) ocC L 54 8.4 62.4 O0OCwW
4 1102001 AMALA M W)y SsC L 50 10.5 60.5 SCw
5 1102010 SUDHA M W) ocC L 51 8.0 59.0
6 1102057 MURALI MOHAN ACHARI A BCB L 48 10.1 58.1 BCM
7 1102061 VIJAYALAKSHMI R oc L 46 12.1 58.1
8 1102021 CHANDRA REDDY P oc L 48 9.9 57.9
9 1102060 RAJASEKHAR REDDY N oc L 48 8.5 56.5
10 1102005 BHARGAVI CG (W) ocC L 47 8.5 55.5
11 1102014 THEJASWANI CH (W) ocC L 46 9.3 55.3
12 1102033 VIJAYADU N BCA L 45 10.1 55.1
13 1102007 SHANTAKUMARI V W) SsC L 39 8.0 47.0
03-BIOCHEMISTRY
1 1103004 SUDHEER CHAKRAVARTHY DV BCC L 62 17.1 79.1 OCM
2 1103006 BHARATH KUMAR Y BCD L 60 13.0 73.0
3 1103002 SREELATHA T W) ocC L 58 10.4 68.4
4 1103012 NEELIMA H (W) BCD L 34 12.9 46.9 BCw
5 1103014 AINI J W) SsC L 30 11.8 41.8
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04-BIOTECHNOLOGY

1104043 MADHAVI B

1104031 VIJAYA NARESH J
1104042 RAMESH P

1104064 APARNA S

1104059 RATHNAKAR REDDY KVN
1104014 BRAMHAIAH M
1104051 KIRANMAI K
1104048 RAJESH N

1104016 NIRMALA JYOTHI L
10 1104003 ARUNKUMAR NAIK B
11 1104007 VIJAYALAKSHMI G
12 1104027 MANJUSHA B

13 1104001 FATHIMA NAZNEEN H

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

05-BIOTECHNOLOGY & BIOINFORMATICS

1105012 HIMABINDHU Y
1105010 NIRMALA JYOTHI L
1105021 VIJAYA NARESH J
1105030 RAJESH N

1105027 CHANDRA KALA L
1105028 SIDDARTH E
1105033 SRIHARI K
1105024 SAl SUDHA G
1105020 SURENDRANATH K
10 1105014 GANGABHAVANI D
11 1105006 VIJAYALAKSHMI G
12 1105005 AMRUTHA VARSHINI K
13 1105007 NIRMALA PRASAD K

O©CO~NOOITAWNPE

06-BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

1106045 YOUSUF CMD

1106114 PHANINDRA NATHA NAIDU SV
1106061 UMASANKAR K
1106015 CHANDRA MOULI GV
1106011 PRASANNA KUMAR KL
1106027 SUGUFTA YASMEEN V
1106046 ABDUL RAFI S
1106048 MANASA V

1106101 SNEHA JAIN V

10 1106076 ANIL DEVA KUMAR T
11 1106040 MOHAMMED MUSTAFA V
12 1106138 SREELATHA Y

13 1106128 VENKATA GOWTHAMI M
14 1106020 NAZEEN BEGUM G

15 1106026 MOHAN P

16 1106104 JYOTHI KALAYAN

17 1106014 SAIRA BEGUM S

18 1106125 RESHMA ANJUM SK

19 1106036 SURENDRA NATHA REDDY D
20 1106081 SAMBASIVA REDDY S
21 1106102 VISWANATH J

22 1106044 NAGENDRA REDDY MV
23 1106131 PRAVEEN KUMAR P

24 1106089 RAJEENA S

25 1106037 MAHITAB SULTHAN S
26 1106074 AFRIN SULTHAN S

27 1106111 ANITHA PREETHI G
28 1106148 RAVEENDRA K

29 1106146 NAGA RAJU E

30 1106087 VIJAYA LAKSHMI K
31 1106109 SREENIVAS MAHESH K
32 1106091 SANTHOSH G

33 1106018 SATHESH NAIK B

34 1106008 GHOUSINNISA S

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v3.0

O©CoO~NOOITAWNE

W)

W)

W)
W)
W)

W)
W)

W)
W)

)

W)

W
W)
W)

W)

W
W)

W
W
W)

W
W)

W
W)
W
W)

W)

W)

BCB
oc
BCD
oc
oc
BCD
oc
BCD
BCD
ST
oc
SC
oc

oc
BCD
oc
BCD
oc
oc
SC
BCB
ST
SC
oc
BCB
ST

BCE
oc
BCB
oc
oc
BCE
oc
oc
oc
BCC
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
SC
BCE
BCE
oc
oc
BCD
oc
oc
oc
BCE
BCE
SC
oc
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
BCE

60
57
56
52
49
52
50
48
51

rrrrrrrrrrrzZ2ror

28

60
56
51
51
43
45
42
43
34
33

orrrrorrror r

59
54
57
51
52
48
48
47
48
44
45
45
45
42
42
42
42
40
44
40
40
40
40
41
40
40
41
40
39
37
35
31
30
36

rrrrrrrrrrrr2Z2rrrrrrrrHrzrZzrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

15.0
16.3
12.4
14.3
15.6
11.9
11.3
12.9
12.9
15.6
14.0
13.9
16.0

15.4
11.8
14.6
13.3
13.9
11.9
14.1
12.5
11.8
10.6
14 .4
13.9
13.8

14.8
14.1
11.0
15.0
12.4
15.4
13.9
13.6
12.5
15.3
14.0
13.9
13.6
14.8
13.4

[
wNw

RPRRRERRRR

o

OCWORFRWOWORARITUOPLADOOWRAROW

RPONOOWOWOOFRFEFENNNNCO

=

75.0
73.3
68.4
66.3
64.6
63.9
61.3
60.9
63.9
15.6
14.0
13.9
440

75.4
67.8
65.6
64.3
56.9
56.9
56.1
55.5
45.8
43.6
14 .4
13.9
13.8

73.8
68.1
68.0
66.0
64.4
63.4
61.9
60.6
60.5
59.3
59.0
58.9
58.6
56.8
55.4
55.3
54.0
53.4
53.3
52.9
52.9
52.8
52 .4
52.0
51.5
51.5
49.4
48.8
48.3
46.8
45.1
43.0
38.3
47.9

OCM

BCM

INSPIRE

OCM
BCW

SCM

NET

OCM
OCM
BCM

OoCw

SCM
BCW

STM

NET

http://www.pdf4free.com


http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm

07-CHEMISTRY

O©CO~NOOITAWNPE

1107007
1107032
1107072
1107046
1107069
1107021
1107033
1107052
1107141
1107170
1107054
1107136
1107109
1107008
1107101
1107003
1107077
1107169
1107119
1107024
1107071
1107160
1107159

08-COMMERCE

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

10
11
12

1108018
1108019
1108035
1108022
1108068
1108066
1108002
1108067
1108003
1108013
1108029
1108071

VENKATARAMANA KUMAR V
YASMIN BEGUM SK
SREEKANTH REDDY P
MOHAN P

SAJAHAN D

RAVEENDRA REDDY G
ESWARAMMA S
RAMASUBBA REDDY A
PRASAD S

ZAREENA SK

CHANDRA SEKHAR T
VENKATESWARLU M
KIRAN BABU L
RAVEENDRA BABU Z
BALAJI NAIK S
NAGARAJU B

SUNIL KUMAR G
LAVANYA LATHA A
VISWAK SENA REDDY G
SIVA GANGI REDDY N
RAJENDRA PRASAD REDDY B
PANEENDRA REDDY BH
UMADEVI N

CHANDRA MOULI GV
AMEENUDDIN SK
SAl RAM N

NAZEEN BEGUM G
CHINNA SANJEEVAIAH M
NAGARAJU E
NAGENDRA K
NARAHARI T
GAGULAMMA T
SUBASH P

NIROSHA CH
LAKSHMITHULASIT V

09-COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM

1
2
3

1109008
1109001
1109009

10-COMPUTER

©CoOoO~NOOOBA~AWNPE

10
11
12

1110046
1110019
1110047
1110020
1110006
1110014
1110054
1110030
1110004
1110002
1110023
1110043

SURESH BABU T
SUNEETHA V
RAMANAKUMAR M

APPLICATIONS

LAKSHMINARAYANA REDDY B
GOVARDHAN REDDY N
ALI AKBAR SK
PURUSHOTHAM REDDY M
RAGHAVENDRA RAO P
SALEEM AHAMMED S
SURENDRANATH K
NOMESWARAN V

RAJESH KUMAR P
CHANDRA SEKHAR P
MANOJKUMAR M
RAVINDRA NAIK B

11-EARTH SCIENCES

1 1111001 PRASAD M
2 1111002 SREENIVASULU G

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v3.0

)

W)

W)

W)

W)

W)

W)

W
W)

W)

BCB
BCE
oc
SC
BCB
oc
BCB
oc
BCB
BCB
BCB
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
BCB
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc
BCB

oc
BCE
BCB
oc
SC
SC
SC
BCB
oc
BCB
SC
oc

SC
oc
BCA

oc
oc
BCE
oc
BCA
BCE
BCB
BCD
SC
SC
SC
ST

BCA
SC

51
43
46
44
45
45
40
41
40
41
41
38
37
36
35

rzrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

w
eNoNoNeoNoNeNoNoo]

53
51
51
48
47
49
44
49
47
40
37
45

rrrrrrrrrrzrr

36
37
25

orr

57
45
40
44
40
37
36
34
34
34
26
22

rZ2zorrrroooor

40
23

-

11.9
16.3
12.1
13.8
12.5
10.9
15.3
13.9
14.8
13.1
11.6
14.6

S
wN D

OO0 RrDMNOIAO©
PWOOOUIOR,FPROUO

PRRERRRR

=

RPRRR P
NNONROOROWOR

O©COUITOUITOEFE UIO 01~

14.9
13.1

62.9 OCM
59.3 OCw
58.1 OCM
57.8 SCM
57.5 BCM
55.9
55.3 BCW
54.9
54.8
54.1
52.6
52.6
51.6
48.5
48.0
46.1
14.1
15.6 NET
12.5 NET
14.9 NET
14.8 NET
16.3
16.1

67.1 OCM
64.8 BCM
63.8
61.8
59.9
59.5
58.3
57.1
56.6
49.1
48.8 SCW
57.9 NET

50.3 OCM
47 .4
39.8

68.4 OCM
54.5
53.6
53.5
51.1
47.8
46.0
45.5
41.8
40.5
33.9
29.9

54.9 INSPIRE
36.1 OCM

http://www.pdf4free.com


http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm

12-ECONOMICS

1112013 RAMALAKSHMI M
1112012 RAMADEVI M

1112034 GARUDACHALAM K
1112005 VARUN REDDY P
1112007 MAZUNABEEN KHANAM P
1112026 MAHABOOB BASHA S
1112021 SUVARNA J

1112011 RAVIPRAKASH REDDY A
1112001 SOMESHU P

10 1112023 KESAVA REDDY Y

11 1112014 SWARNAPRAGATHI M

12 1112015 RAMADEVI P

13 1112036 MANTHRIREDDY M

14 1112010 BHASKAR M

15 1112017 SUDHARANI D

16 1112025 KARUNAKARA K

17 1112009 SIVAIAH D

18 1112016 SUNITHA P

19 1112003 HARI A

20 1112022 NARAYANASWAMY U

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

13-ENGLISH

1113009 SHAFIULLAH S MD
1113069 ARUNA S

1113068 JAKEER P
1113036 ANVESHI C
1113029 ATAULLAH S
1113012 SASIKALA A
1113023 SREENIVASULU Y
1113027 MAHESWARAMMA K
1113024 VIJAYAKUMAR P
10 1113063 JYOSTNA J

11 1113064 MOHAN KUMAR REDDY N
12 1113042 SATYAM S

13 1113035 SURANNA B

14 1113047 SREENIVASULU B
15 1113032 OBANNA J

16 1113008 INNYASI RANI A
17 1113028 UTHAIAH L

©CoO~NOOOBA~AWNE

14-ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

1114002 HIMABINDHU Y

1114008 KEERTHI KUMARI M

1114004 NAGACHANDRA BARADWAJ P
1114003 VENKATA RAJENDRA KUMAR N
1114013 NITHYANANDA KUMAR REDDY P
1114010 SURENDRA BABU E

1114007 SRAVANA KUMAR GOWD D
1114011 GANGABHAVANI D

O~NOUITRAWN P

15-FINE ARTS
1 1115001 PRASAD K
16-GENETICS & GENOMICS

1116009 HIMABINDHU Y
1116002 SREELATHA T

1116008 NIRMALA JYOTHI L
1116024 SUDHEER P

1116020 CHANDRAKALA L
1116010 GANGABHAVANI D
1116022 RAJESH N

1116021 SRAVAN KUMAR GOWD D
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1116025
1116029
1116015
1116016
1116019
1116006
1116031
1116014
1116004
1116005
1116017

SESHADRI GOWD T
DHILLESWARA RAO V
NEHA JABEEN B
SAISUDHA G
SASIKANTH V
ANANDA BABU M
KIRANKUMAR A
JAREENA BEGUM C
AMRUTHA VARSHINI K
VIJAYALAKSHMI G
SURENDRA BABU K

17-GEOLOGY & GEOINFORMATICS

OUTRhWNPE

1117006
1117010
1117007
1117004
1117002
1117008

SREENIVASULU G
SURESH BABU L
KESHAVAKIRANKUMAR P
MURALIDHARA REDDY B
SIVA KUMAR KN
RAGARANJAN DK

18-HISTORY & ARCHAEOLOGY

O©CoO~NOOTAWNE

1118002
1118014
1118012
1118018
1118013
1118015
1118003
1118009
1118004
1118006
1118016
1118005

19-MATERIAL

POOO~NOUTAWNLE

P

1119002
1119015
1119003
1119013
1119008
1119016
1119004
1119012
1119018
1119009
1119011

SREENIVASULU S
SUDHAKARABABU B
CHINNARANGANNA B
VENKATACHALAPATHI M
VENKATASIVAIAH B

SREENIVASA VARA PRASAD S

HEMAMANJARIT K
SUDHAKAR M

VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR M

RAMANJANEYULU K
CHANDRASEKHAR B
BABU G

SCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY

SIVA SANKAR S

KISHORE KUMAR REDDY 1

VENKATARAMANA P
RAJABABU CH
VISWADEVARAYULU A

RAJENDRA KUMAR REDDY G

BHAVANI P

VENKATARAMANA B
SATHYANARAYANA M
BHASKAR REDDY K
PRAVEEN KUMAR D

20-MICROBIOLOGY

O©CoO~NOOITA~AWNPE

1120001
1120007
1120018
1120019
1120028
1120011
1120015
1120031
1120032
1120022
1120020
1120006
1120005
1120027

MALLIKARJUNA M
SHREEVEDA A
SRINU A

NAGACHANDRA BHARADWAJ P

ARUNA B

HARIKISHAN J
GHOUSE PEER S
RATHNA SILVIYA L
HARIPRASAD RAO CH
VIJAYARUTHANUSHA P
SHRUTHI K
MARTANANDAREDDY G
HARI M

DILEEP KUMAR K
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21-PHYSICS

1 1121026 KISHORE KUMAR REDDY 1 oc L 52 15.1 67.1 OCM
2 1121021 NARAYANA T oc L 43 16.1 59.1 OCM
3 1121013 MASTANAIAH R BCB L 47 12.0 59.0 BCM
4 1121049 HARITHA P () ocC L 43 13.0 56.0 OCwW
5 1121050 SUSMITHA K W) ocC L 39 15.9 54.9
6 1121002 MURALIKRISHNA UV oc L 38 15.8 53.8
7 1121023 SUNEETHA M ) ocC L 40 11.0 51.0
8 1121028 HARIKRISHNA A oc L 37 13.3 50.3
9 1121025 RATHAIAH M BCD L 35 14.9 49.9
10 1121019 BHAVANI P ) ocC L 35 13.6 48.6
11 1121010 HEMALATHA K ) ocC L 37 8.5 45.5
12 1121031 REVATHI G (W) BCB L 34 10.4 44.4
13 1121047 LOKESH P SC L 29 10.8 39.8 SCM
14 1121062 CHINNASUBBARAYUDU G SC L 27 9.5 36.5
15 1121024 SHYAMALA G W) SC L 25 7.4 32.4
16 1121001 RESHMA BEGUM G (W) BCE L 44 15.3 59.3 INSPIRE
22-PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCE
1 1122011 VENKATARAMANA REDDY P oc L 36 9.8 45.8 O0OCM
2 1122006 PRASAD REDDY TN oc L 28 14.9 42.9 O0OCM
3 1122007 JANARDHANA RAO B BCA N 29 13.9 42.9
23-PLANT SCIENCES (BOTANY)
1 1123008 NIRMALA JYOTHI L (W) BCD L 58 12.5 70.5 OCM
2 1123012 GANGABHAVANI D W) sC L 54 11.6 65.6 SCW
3 1123028 MAHENDRANATH M SC L 45 13.3 58.3
4 1123005 KRISHNA KUMAR G BCA L 39 13.5 52.5 BCM
5 1123023 VENKATACHALAPATHI K BCA L 37 14.1 51.1
6 1123033 PRASAD B oc L 41 8.3 49.3
7 1123003 MASTAN T BCB L 35 10.6 45.6
8 1123011 SIVAKUMAR A SC L 32 10.4 42.4
9 1123026 SUNANDA K W) SsC L 29 11.5 40.5
10 1123016 JAYACHANDRA N SC L 29 10.4 39.4
11 1123001 ANJALI DEVI B (W) BCB L 42 15.0 57.0 INSPIRE
24-POLITICAL SCIENCE & PUBLIC ADMN.
1 1124016 NAGARAJU P BCB L 45 14.3 59.3 BCM
2 1124013 SIRISHA P W) ocC L 42 15.2 57.2 0OCwW
3 1124015 VENKATASUBBAREDDY P oc L 42 13.9 55.9
4 1124012 JAYARAMUDU G SC L 33 12.3 45.3 SCM
5 1124002 PULI RAJU N BCA L 35 9.4 44.4
6 1124001 RAMAIAH Y BCA L 29 13.4 42.4
7 1124019 NAVEENA B W) ocC L 29 11.8 40.8
8 1124018 EKAMBARAM S BCD L 30 10.5 40.5
9 1124020 RAJAGOPAL REDDY V oc L 30 10.4 40.4
10 1124004 DAMODARA M SC L 26 11.1 37.1
25-PSYCHOLOGY
1 1125019 SWATHI P W) ocC N 42 13.1 55.1
2 1125016 NAGESWARARAO B BCD L 35 12.9 47.9 BCM
3 1125007 NAGARAJU N BCA L 35 10.6 45.6
4 1125015 PAUL EMPHRIAM S BCC L 32 12.8 44.8
5 1125004 NAVEEN V BCA L 34 10.0 44.0
6 1125003 SREENIVASULU A SC L 33 10.9 43.9
7 1125008 RAMALAKSHUMMA B (W) ocC L 32 9.8 41.8 OCW
8 1125012 RAMASUBBAIAH B BCD L 32 8.4 40.4
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26-TELUGU

1 1126010 ONKAR M BCA L 54 12.8 66.8 OCM
2 1126025 THIRUPATHI E BCA L 52 11.3 63.3 OCM
3 1126028 SURENDRA REDDY V oc L 47 12.0 59.0 OCM
4 1126004 PAVAN KUMAR A SC L 43 14.6 57.6 SCM
5 1126009 PULLAIAH P SC L 46 11.4 57.4
6 1126003 SUDARSHANA REDDY G oc L 43 12.4 55.4
7 1126001 UPENDRA B BCB L 41 13.5 54.5 BCM
8 1126016 OBUL REDDY Y oc L 41 12.1 53.1
9 1126032 RAMANJANEYULU S SC L 37 12.8 49.8
10 1126031 PREMANATH CH SC L 37 11.3 48.3
11 1126008 VIJAYABHASKAR N SC L 36 12.8 48.8 NET

Note: Candidates with O test marks belong to exempted categories like
candidates qualified at NET,GATE etc., and some of the admissions of
these categories are yet to be finalised. Where candidates were not
available under some reserved categories during Phase-1 admissions,
the same will be taken care of during the Phase-11 admissions.
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